

## Photo/Media Release Form

I understand that the Town of Pelham may take or use photos and/or videos of program participants during program activities and events for use in promotional materials in print, multimedia, or web form. Photos/videos will only be used for purposes related to these Town of Pelham programs and their related partners. The Town of Pelham reserves the right to the final edit. This may include not airing segments or publishing photos for content deemed inappropriate. These edits are at the Town's discretion.

Please check the correct box below as to whether you do wish or do not wish to grant The Town of Pelham permission to use your (or your child's) photos/videos taken or provided during a program or event. Additionally, please complete the information below and sign this form in verification of your permission regarding the Town of Pelham's use your (or your child's) photos/videos.

□ I DO grant permission for the use of my (or my child's) photo/video.	
□ I DO <b>NOT</b> grant permission for the use of my (or my child's) photo/video.	
Name (or child's name)	
Guardian Name (if child under 18)	
Phone	
Email	
Address	
Signature Date	